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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Braden Nicholson                      1/7    17:06.02    5:31    17:05.08
2     Cole Marshall                         2/7    20:08.01    6:29    20:05.06
3     Evan Atkinson                         1/6    21:09.04    6:49    21:08.04
4     Wyatt Brown                           1/4    21:10.06    6:49    21:10.01
5     Maximus Moody                         2/6    21:45.07    7:00    21:44.03
6     Elijah Moody                          3/6    21:58.04    7:05    21:57.09
7     Landon Wright                         2/4    22:27.09    7:14    22:26.07
8     Hunter Cavender                       3/7    24:04.09    7:44    24:00.06
9     Chris Cates                           1/7    24:38.02    7:54    24:29.08
10    Benjamin Hayden                       4/7    24:59.06    8:02    24:54.06
11    Adam Richard                          1/8    25:42.03    8:13    25:29.07
12    Scott Raibley                         2/8    25:34.06    8:14    25:33.06
13    Kelly Lejman                          1/3       25:36    8:14    25:34.06
14    Jarod Arney                           2/7    25:55.05    8:17    25:43.07
15    Cohen Bell                            3/4    26:40.08    8:32    26:30.06
16    Emma Deweese                          1/2    26:39.07    8:35    26:37.07
17    Jerry Mitchell                        1/6    27:09.02    8:43    27:04.05
18    Bert Staib                            1/9    27:26.08    8:44    27:05.06
19    Mark Lester                           3/8    27:52.07    8:56    27:45.01
20    Will Dierlam                          4/6    28:07.06    8:58    27:49.01
21    Gabby Davis                           1/6    29:07.06    9:19    28:55.04
22    John Besse                            3/7       29:08    9:20    28:59.04
23    Zachary Oman                          4/8    29:34.04    9:22    29:04.03
24    Chris Prifogle                        4/7    29:30.07    9:22    29:05.05
25    Emily Powell                          2/6    29:31.09    9:25    29:12.08
26    Stephanie Szczapinski                1/13    29:56.02    9:32    29:36.03
27    Liz White                            2/13    29:54.03    9:34    29:40.08
28    Jessica Mathis                       3/13    30:02.08    9:38    29:53.07
29    Bill Culiver                          2/9       30:04    9:38    29:55.04
30    Paul Campbell                         3/9    30:12.07    9:42    30:07.03
31    Jonah Wray                            4/4    30:39.07    9:48    30:25.01
32    Skyler Sharp                          5/7    30:37.06    9:50    30:32.04
33    Shane Leach                           5/8    30:56.03    9:56    30:49.09
34    Patricia Lafollette                  1/11    30:54.04    9:56    30:50.08
35    Bruce Fraser                          1/6    31:12.06    9:58    30:56.07
36    Sandee McMillen                      1/13    31:35.04   10:09    31:31.06
37    Zeke Roberts                          6/7    32:15.03   10:17    31:55.03
38    Asher Goodman                         5/6    32:14.09   10:18    31:58.02
39    Ashlee Hamby                          2/3    32:35.06   10:22    32:10.07
40    Don Roberts                           4/9    32:34.08   10:23    32:13.08
41    Shelby Goodman                        1/1    32:44.03   10:27    32:27.07
42    Andrea Russell                        3/6    32:46.03   10:31    32:39.06
43    Mary Cates                            3/3       33:08   10:32    32:42.04
44    Dennis Moore                          2/6    33:00.05   10:33    32:44.05
45    John Beale                            5/9    33:39.06   10:41    33:08.05
46    Samuel Strange                        2/6    33:42.02   10:46    33:25.09
47    Taylor Payne                          4/6    33:34.08   10:47    33:28.08
48    Lindsey Greer                        4/13    34:39.03   11:03    34:18.06
49    Jason Wray                            5/7    34:44.04   11:07    34:29.06
50    Zeke Byars                            6/8    34:44.02   11:09    34:36.04
51    Cayden Byars                          6/6    34:47.03   11:10    34:38.07
52    Chuck Lackey                          6/7    35:35.08   11:18    35:06.04
53    Barry Mixell                          6/9    35:25.09   11:21    35:14.05
54    Meagan Quiambao-Stark                5/13    35:55.09   11:25    35:28.01
55    David McCord                          7/9    35:53.02   11:26    35:28.04
56    Frank Davisson                        3/6       36:06   11:30    35:43.03
57    Charles Leek                          8/9    36:39.06   11:40    36:13.08
58    Toni Brinson                         2/11    36:42.06   11:43    36:22.03
59    Mary Peckenpaugh                     6/13    36:46.01   11:46    36:32.04
60    Tracy Gillum                         2/13    37:30.07   11:52    36:51.09
61    Kim Wolf                             3/13    37:25.08   12:00    37:15.06
62    Angie Baker                          4/13    37:30.06   12:02    37:20.02
63    Elizabeth McConnell                  3/11    37:56.09   12:09    37:42.03
64    Shirley Fearheiley                    1/8    38:08.07   12:14    37:59.07
65    Stan Levco                            3/6       38:23   12:15    38:03.06
66    Kaylor Danks                          5/6    38:16.06   12:16    38:05.01
67    Tom Shepherd                          4/6    38:37.03   12:19    38:13.08
68    Stevan Lapington                      4/6    38:35.02   12:19    38:15.03
69    Megan Stratman                       7/13    38:51.08   12:27    38:38.02
70    Skyler Fraser                         7/7    39:03.05   12:30    38:47.04
71    Katharine Walker                     8/13    39:48.02   12:37    39:09.03
72    Jennifer Conover                     9/13    39:40.07   12:38    39:13.09
73    Damon Oliver                          7/7       39:45   12:39       39:16
74    Angie Oliver                         5/13    39:46.01   12:39    39:17.04
75    Olivia Shirley                        6/6    39:56.05   12:40    39:18.06
76    Jessica Zimmerman                   10/13    40:24.01   12:56    40:09.04
77    Rebekah Biever                      11/13    40:25.02   12:56    40:10.02
78    MacK Taylor                           9/9    40:27.07   12:58    40:15.09
79    Angela Taylor                        6/13    40:28.08   12:58    40:16.05
80    Mary Shelman                         4/11    41:20.04   13:15    41:07.05
81    Miles Wilson                          1/2       42:24   13:33    42:03.08
82    Bill Fluty                            5/6    44:21.01   14:08    43:51.08
83    Terri Knight                         5/11    44:41.07   14:19    44:27.01
84    Victoria Martin                      6/11    44:46.09   14:20    44:29.09
85    Carolyn Tornatta                     7/11       44:51   14:23       44:39
86    Alex Narang                           7/8    46:48.01   14:54    46:14.09
87    Jeffrey Threlkeld                     8/8       46:49   14:54    46:15.05
88    Kelly Davisson                       7/13    46:52.05   14:58    46:27.05
89    Vicky Scott                          8/13    46:52.04   14:58    46:28.03
90    Julie Barrow                         9/13    47:09.01   15:02    46:39.06
91    Chris Popp                            2/2    47:11.04   15:05    46:50.03
92    Anita Deweese                       10/13    46:56.05   15:05    46:50.09
93    Mallory Dierlam                     12/13    47:26.07   15:11    47:08.04
94    Michelle Smith                      11/13    48:24.04   15:32    48:13.02
95    Janet Price                           2/2    49:12.04   15:50    49:09.07
96    Leo Striegel                          5/6    49:29.05   15:51    49:13.05
97    Patty Lutton                         8/11    49:48.08   15:52    49:16.07
98    Denise Rambo                        12/13    50:16.01   16:05    49:56.09
99    Mike Rambo                            6/6       50:17   16:06    49:59.03
100   Lelani Wittwer                        1/2       51:17   16:25    51:00.01
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101   Amanda Benson                       13/13    51:40.07   16:28    51:07.07
102   Rose Norman                           2/8       52:46   16:54    52:28.04
103   Bonnie Smith                          3/8    55:51.05   17:54    55:34.07
104   Velmarie Sitzman                      2/2    56:10.07   17:59    55:50.06
105   Ann Stuckey                           4/8    56:59.01   18:12    56:31.05
106   Cathy Paradossi                      9/11    57:00.06   18:12    56:31.08
107   Denise Roberts                        5/8    57:10.08   18:13    56:34.02
108   Shannon Stigleman                   10/11       57:13   18:16    56:44.09
109   Ann Rowan                           11/11    57:14.01   18:16    56:45.01
110   Bill Noll                             6/6  1:02:45.06   20:02  1:02:13.09
111   Valerie Ewers                         6/8  1:05:14.06   21:00  1:05:14.06
112   Cindy Brandt                          7/8  1:05:19.03   21:02  1:05:19.03
113   Rachel Roberts                        8/8  1:07:37.03   21:46  1:07:37.03
114   Kim Gatlin                          13/13  1:08:46.01   22:00  1:08:20.06

Generated March 18, 2026 at 8:33 PM 2/2


